# NOFFICIAL COF

#### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS\_Glendale\_Customer\_Service@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 8839 - BCM CT Lien Solutions 40345583 P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 ILIL **FIXTURE** File with Cook, II

Doc#: 1330125014 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 10/28/2013 04:25 PM Pg: 1 of 3

File with Cook, IL	THE A	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13		
IA. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT THE NUMBER 0406322009 3/3/2004 CC I'L Coo';	(or recorded			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing attement identifies Statement	ed above is terminated with respect to the secur	ity interest(s) of Secured Party a	authorizing this Termination	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignruin item 7     For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so indicate		d name of Assignor in item 9		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide of continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	fied above with respect to the security interest(s	e) of Secured Party authorizing to	his Continuation Statement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes:	Check ner, thuse three boxes to:	ADD server Complete item	DELETE name: Give record name	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANCe name and/or address: Complete item 6a o 6b; and from 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c	to be deleted in item 6a or 6b	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b)			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME DIMUCCI DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF	CICERO			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N'ME	ADDITIONAL NAME	E(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inf	for the Character was fit ask one area (42.7h) for	The full name of a not again modific as the	havinto any nest of the Debter's name)	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Party IIII  7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	formation change - provide only one name (72 or 70) (to 1	exa. 1, the flathe, do not offic, modely, or ac-	Distribute any part of the Decour sineries	
		·/_		
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<del>(</del> )		
15 HS/NBG/LG GG/HWINE		4		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		3		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	СІТУ	STATE POSTA	COUNTRY	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes	E: ADD collateral DELETE collate	ral RESTATE covered	collateral ASSIGN collatera	
Indicate collateral:			S_\`	
SEE ATTACHED			ח	
			<u>ا ا</u>	
			S	

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)

ORGANIZATION'S NAME

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK F/K/A THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF -MORGAN STANLEY CAPITAL 1, INC., COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 1999-CAMA I

MORGAN STANLEY CAPITAL 1, INC., COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 1999-CAMA I

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |

ORGANIZATION'S NAME

ORGANIZATION'S NAME

ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |

ORGANIZATION'S NAME

ORGANIZAT

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: DIMUCCI DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF CICERO

If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor

012409910

OR

40345583

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

1330125014 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDEN	DUM		
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
11, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 0406322009 3/3/2004 CC IL Cook			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for			
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK F/K/A THE CHASE MANHATTAN E TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF MORGAN S	ANK, AS TANLEY		
CAPITAL 1, INC., COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUG CERTIFICATES, SERIES 1999-CAM1	Н		
OR 125. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<u></u>		
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S,	SUFFIX		
		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement () ame of a current Debtor of record required Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nome do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any	red for indexing purposes only in so	me filing offices - see Instruction item	13): Provide only
	part of the Debtor's flame), see ins	il dedons il fiame does not ilt	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME DIMUCCI DEVELOPMENT CORPORA (ICA) OF CICERO			
OR	ONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
130. INDIVIDUAL S SURRAME	CHAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(O/MATTALLO)	Joonto
AA ADDITIONAL CRACE FOR (TEMP (Collectors))			
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor Name and Address:	DOAD DALATINE II COOCT		
DIMUCCI DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF CICERO - 285 W 51 NDEE	RUAD , PALATINE, IL 60067		
CAPITAL 1, INC., COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATIVE, MO 64105  The complete information for Authorizer number 1  JP MORGAN CHASE BANK F/K/A THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK, AS TREADITAL 1, INC., COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATIVE.	USTEE FOR THE REGISTE		
		Office	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture fi	PROPERTY ADDRESS		
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	2803 SOUTH CICERO	AVE, CICERO, IL	
(ii Debici does not have a record interesty.	TAX PARCEL#		
	16273000090000		
	Parcel ID:		
	16273000090000		
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 40345583-IL-31 8839 - BCM JP MORGAN CHAS	E BANK F/K/A THE File with: Cook, IL	012409910 N	

1330125014 Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

#### PARCEL 1:

THAT PART OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 27 WITH THE EAST LINE OF CICERO AVENUE; THENCE NORTH 00 DBGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID EAST LINE OF CICERO ATENUE, 31.75 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 31 MINUTES 34 SECONDS EAST. 218.00 FEET, THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST, 293.58 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGRBES 31 MINUTES 34 SECONDS WEST, 218.00 FEET TO SAID EAST LINB OF CICERO MENUE; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID BAST LINE, 255.99 FEET TO A POINT ON A LINE CONVEYED TO THE STATE OF ILLINOIS PER DOCUMENT NO. 18070199; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID LINE, 25.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID LINE, 20.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS BAST, 520.63 FEET; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST, 32.77 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST, 369:37 FEBT TO THE EAST LINE OF THE WEST 948.00 FEET OF SAID NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 27; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID EAST LINE, 641.65 FEET TO THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWLST QUARTER OF SECTION 27; THENCE NORTH 89 DBGREES 31 MINUTES 34 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID SOUTH LINE, 915.03 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AND CONTAINING 501,272 SQUARE FEET OF 11.5076 ACRES MORE OR LESS.

#### PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 FOR ROADWAYS WALKWAYS, INGRESS AND EGRESS, LOADING AND UNLOADING ACROSS COMMON AREAS OF THE LAND IDENTIFIED AS TRACTS 1, 3 AND 4 IN THE AGREEMENT RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 95156469 AND AS AMENDED BY DOCUMENT 96105547.

#### PARCEL 3:

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL I FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS, AND PEDESTRIAN PASSAGE OVER THE LAND DESCRIBED THEREIN AS SET FORTH IN CROSS ACCESS AGREEMENT RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 95158268.

DJN/kf/9910exa.doc